South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 01, 2024, 11:58:33 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0510 (Rat #0263, Act #0256 of 1992) General Bill, By Bryan

A Bill to amend Section 62-5-501, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the durable power of
attorney, so as to make valid in this state a durable power of attorney executed in another jurisdiction if the durable power of
attorney, when executed, complied with the law applying to such instruments in the jurisdiction where it was executed, and to
provide for the recording of such instruments.

01/17/91
01/17/91
04/10/91
04/16/91
04/16/91
04/17/91
04/18/91
04/18/91
01/15/92
01/16/92
01/21/92
02/13/92
02/18/92
02/18/92
02/18/92
02/25/92

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-13
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-24
Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and enrolled HJ-13

Ratified R 263

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/18/92

Act No. 256

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



