South Carolina Legislature

May 01, 2024, 11:58:33 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

S*0510 (Rat #0263, Act #0256 of 1992) General Bill, By Bryan

A Bill to amend Section 62-5-501, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the durable power of attorney, so as to make valid in this state a durable power of attorney executed in another jurisdiction if the durable power of attorney, when executed, complied with the law applying to such instruments in the jurisdiction where it was executed, and to provide for the recording of such instruments.

01/17/91	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
01/17/91	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
04/10/91	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-16
04/16/91	Senate	Amended SJ-28
04/16/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
04/17/91	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
04/18/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
04/18/91	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-6
01/15/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-24
01/16/92	House	Read second time HJ-19
01/21/92	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-13
02/13/92		Ratified R 263
02/18/92		Signed By Governor
02/18/92		Effective date 02/18/92
02/18/92		Act No. 256
02/25/92		Copies available